
#1   Five-Star   Platter ............................................ $18.00

#2   Veggie   Sampler                      ....................................... $17.00

#3   SAUTEED   Shrimp   Plate                              ........................ $14.00

#4   Big   Thai   Wrap             .............................................. $12.25

#5   Grilled   Steak   Wrap ........................................ $13.50

#6   Spicy   Tofu   Wrap                   ........................................ $11.75

#7   SMOKED   Turkey   Wrap                              ........................ $13.00

#8   SMOKED   BRISKET   WRAP             .............................. $14.75

TREATS ............ $3.50

DRINKS ............$2.50

Pineapple-Coconut   CookiE
oatmeal   CHOCOLATE   CHIP   COOKIE
BOULDER   BROWNIE

Chicken/Tofu.............................................................. $6.00
SMOKED   TURKEY / STEAK .......................................... $7.00
SMOKED    BRISKET ........................................................ $9.00
Shrimp ..........................................................................$8.50

Chopped   Salad   Mix
Stir-Fried   Rice

Stir-Fried   Glass   Noodles
Jasmine   Rice

Cold   Glass   Noodles

HOURS: 11AM-9PM TUE -SAT | CLOSED SUN & MON
314-925-8938 | www.lonaslileats.com

KIDS PLATE
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FAVES
chicken, steak, tofu, shrimp, turkey,  | any 2 fillers | 2 sauces | soft drink

spicy eggplant | stir-fried veggies | tofu | cucumber | chopped salad | peanut salad

sautéed shrimp | stir-fried glass noodles | peanut sauce

grilled chicken | stir-fried rice | lime-ginger peanut sauce | rice paper wrap 

grilled steak | jasmine rice | smoked vinaigrette | rice paper wrap

spicy tofu | stir-fried rice | smoked vinaigrette | rice paper wrap

smoked turkey | jasmine rice | peanut sauce | rice paper wrap

smoked brisket | jasmine rice | spicy sesame | rice paper wrap 

314-925-8938 | 2199 california ave. st. louis, mo 63104

INCLUDES   SIDE   Or    DRINK all   wraps   include   salaD   AND   HERBS

soda (ski    products)  |   iced   LOOSE    LEAF   TEA

Handmade   Dumplings (6)                 ................................. $8.00

Fresh   Spring   Rolls (3)          ........................................ $7.00
chicken | steak | veggie | one of each

steak | mushroom

vegan gluten spicy shellfishsesame peanut



CREATE UR OWN INCLUDES SIDE   or   DRINK
ALL   WRAPS  CONTAIN   SALAD   AND   HERBS

Spicy   Eggplant
Village   Bamboo   Stew
Stir-Fried   Veggies
Stir-Fried   Glass   Noodles
Stir-Fried   Rice
Jasmine   Rice

Chopped   Vinaigrette
Lime-Ginger   Peanut
Spicy   Cucumber
SPICY   NOODLE   SALAD

Chicken/Tofu              ................................... $3.50
TURKEY/STEAK....................................... $4.50
 BRISKET ........... $5.75 Shrimp ............$5.50

STYLE
Rice   Paper   Wrap
Plate
FLour  Tortilla

PROTEIN
Grilled   Chicken ..........$12.25
spicy   Tofu                              .........$11.75
Grilled   Steak ..............$13.50
smoked   Turkey ...........$13.00
smoked   Brisket .......... $14.75
SAUTEED   Shrimp ..........$14.00

FILLER
Chopped   Salad   Mix
Stir-Fried   Rice
Stir-Fried   Glass   Noodles
Jasmine   Rice
Cold   Glass   Noodles

SAUCE
Spicy   Sesame
Lona-Q
Smoked   Vinaigrette
Lime-Ginger   Peanut 

SIDES $3.50
FULL $6.50

EXTRAS:   chickeN   or   tofu   $3.50  |  TURKEY   OR   STEAK   $4.50  |   BRISKET   $5.75  | Shrimp   $5.50

Lorem ipsum

SIDES N SALADS

Chicken ................ $ 12.25
Tofu           ................... $ 11.75
Turkey ..................$13.00

Steak.................... $ 13.50
 Brisket................  $14.75
Shrimp ..................$14.00

choice   of  beef  bone  broth  or 
vegan    mushroom   broth

SEASONAL
NOODLE BOWL
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* some menu Items may contain peanut, gluten, egg or dairy * vegan gluten spicy shellfishsesame peanut

CHOOSE
ONE

CHOOSE
ONE

CHOOSE
ONE (EXTRA $1)


